
        

Nuneaton & Bedworth Borough Plan Review 
INDICATIVE HEARING TIMETABLE  

This timetable should be read in conjunction with our matters, issues and 
questions document for hearings commencing on 9 July and 24 September 2024 

(‘MIQs’) and our examination guidance note. All documents are hosted on the 
Programme Officer’s website. These timings are subject to change and have 
been set without knowing the number of likely participants. Any late 

amendments will be made available on the Programme Officer’s website. It is 
the responsibility of interested parties to check the latest information and to 

ensure that they are present at the correct time. 
 
Week 1 (Block 1) 

 

Tuesday 9 July 2024  Week 1, Day 1 

10:00 Inspectors’ introductions, Council’s opening 
statements, Any administrative points 

11:30 Matter 1, Issue 1 

14:00 Matter 1, Issue 2 

 

Wednesday 10 July 2024 Week 1, Day 2 

09:30 Matter 1, Issues 3 & 4 

 

14:00 Matter 2, Issue 1 & 2 

 

Thursday 11 July 2024 Week 1, Day 3 

09:30 Matter 2, Issue 2 contd. 

14:00 Matter 2, Issue 2 contd. 

 

Friday 12 July 2024 Week 1, Day 4 

10:30 Matter 3, Issue 1 

14:00 reserve 

 

Week 2 ( Block 2) 
 

Tuesday 24 September 2024 Week 2, Day 5 

10:00 Matter 4, Issue 1 

14:00 Matter 5, Issue 1 & 2 

 

Wednesday 25 September 2024 Week 2, Day 6 

09:30 Matter 5, Issue 3 

14:00 Matter 5, Issues 4 & 5 

 

Thursday 26 September 2024 Week 2, Day 7 

09:30 Matter 6 

14:00 Matter 6 contd. 

 

Friday 27 September 2024 Week 2, Day 8 

09:30 reserve 

14:00 reserve 



 
Week 3 (Block 3) 

 

Tuesday 8 October 2024 Week 3, Day 9 

10:00 Matter 3, Issue 2 

14:00 Matter 3, Issue 2 contd. 

 

Wednesday 9 October 2024 Week 3, Day 10 

09:30 Matter 7 & Next Steps 

14:00 Matter 7 & Next Steps contd. 

 

Thursday 10 October 2024 Week 3, Day 11 

09:30 reserve 

14:00 reserve 

 


